
Last update: 10/7/2024

All points inquiries should be addressed via email to wittyshowsec@earthlink.net--no points texts please!

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

GROUND POLES
ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

CROSSRAILS 

JUMPER
ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

NOVICE JUMPER 

18"
ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

TRAINING JUMPER 

2' Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

AMORGINOS, RILEIGH BRADISH, LILY 147 5 17 17 16 23 24 12 17 16

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SWAIN, MARLENA 84 7 17 12 X 32 16

RUKIN, ELLA BURNS, LANA 64 18 21 17 8

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH EISENHUT, MARIN 57 11 12 19 15

STEWART, LISA MORRISON, ELIZA 40 16 13 11

EECKHOUT, RANDY VICK, RACHEL 40 8 6 14 12

CEJA, MANON O'FARRELL, ELLA 40 16 10 14

PUTZ, COURTNEY HEINRICH, SIENNA 22 22

STEWART, LISA KINGSLEY, ROSE 21 11 3 7

BARNETT, JILL LUPOSELI, LAURA 20 20

GRIMM, JANA CARLINO, SOPHIA 20 20

ROSENAU, HOLLY COUGHENHOUR, OLIVIA 19 4 10 5

RIVERA, MATTIE LILES-HENRY, ZARA 18 6 12

THOMPSON, LEIGH ANN PARADY, MOLLY 17 17

HUNTLEY, JORDAN MUSOLINO, PAYTON 14 13 1

CREWS, LAURIE POWERS, HARLEY 14 14

AMORGINOS, RILEIGH HAMILTON, ADYLAN 13 X 13

GOURDON, AMBER NICOL, BROOKE 12 6 6

LORIN, GENNY LORIN, GENNY 11 11

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH HART, CARISSA 9 9

GRIMM, JANA GROOMS, ANNA 9 9

RILEY, AURELIA JENNINGS, REESE 9 1 3 2 3

DELANEY, KATIE TAVOLACCI, ADRIANNA 9 7 X 2

GALLOWAY, MEGAN BOYD, SUTTON 9 4 5

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PETTINA, BRIARLY 8 2 6

WARNER, KAMBRIE LILLIS, KENDYL 7 7

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEINHARDT, ADRIANA 7 7

RUSSELL, KELSEY MUTHARD, AUBREY 7 7

HAPEMAN, CLAUDIA HAPEMAN, CLAUDIA 5 5

JONES, MICHAEL MARCET, KATHRYN 5 5

DERVILLE, MARGAUX VERMA, HANALEYAH 5 5

APPLEY, DANIELLE PASCAL, ALEXIS 5 X 5

RUSSELL, KELSEY ACHTENHAGEN, MACEE 5 5

GALLOWAY, MEGAN RUDMAN, BRADY 4 2 2

HOLLNAGER, CHRISSY HOLLNAGER, LIZZIE 4 4

SIMPSON, KELLY KUCHTENKO, JESSICA 4 4

DERVILLE, MARGAUX BOSCHETTI, IBIZA 3 X 3

SCHULUETER, SAVANNAH STEFANELLI, JULES 2 2

FREEMAN, LIZ BOYD, ASHLEY 0 X

UNKNOWN COUNTS, EMMA 0 X

BECERRA, NATHALIE WOJCIK, POLA 0 X

Jumpers

REPORTED ON THE NOVICE SPREADSHEET

REPORTED ON THE NOVICE SPREADSHEET

REPORTED ON THE NOVICE SPREADSHEET

2024 POINTS FOR YEAR END AWARD

ALL RIDERS WHO PLACE IN THEIR DIVISION AT ACEA/CANTERBURY ARE ELIGIBLE TO COMPETE IN THE YEAR END HSITP CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES IN NOVEMBER AT GRAND OAKS

EIGHT Ribbons to be awarded in each eligible division.

REMEMBER -you have to have shown in your division or category a minimum of 10 show days at Grand Oaks to 

be eligible for year end award



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

TEENY MINI PRIX
Divisional Points and Year End Award based on rider points at 

this fence height, not horse/pony. Rider may ride different 

horses, points to follow rider

You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

AMORGINOS, RILEIGH BRADISH, LILY 39 5 4 9 6 6 3 3 3

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA TAYLOR, SOPHIE 35 5 7 14 7 X 2

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH EISENHUT, MARIN 34 7 5 5 5 7 X 4 1

STEWART, LISA HONEY, DELANEY 30 1 4 X 1 8 4 5 7

RILEY, AURELIA SHOTZBARGER, ARIA 28 2 4 4 7 X 7 4

RUKIN, ELLA BURNS, LANA 14 7 7 X X

AMORGINOS, RILEIGH HAMILTON, ADYLAN 10 3 7

BARNETT, JILL LUPOSELI, LAURA 10 10

RILEY, AURELIA JENNINGS, REESE 10 X 5 3 2 X

CEJA, MANON O'FARRELL, ELLA 8 3 5

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA DEGONZAGUE, SOPHIA 8 3 X X X 5

CEJA, MANON O'FARRELL, ELLA 6 3 3

ROSENAU, HOLLY COUGHENHOUR, OLIVIA 5 4 1 X

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEINHARDT, ADRIANA 5 5

THOMPSON, LEIGH ANN PARADY, MOLLY 4 4

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA DEEMS, LEXI 4 4

PUTZ, COURTNEY HEINRICH, SIENNA 4 4

UNKNOWN POLS, CHLOE 3 3

ROSENAU, HOLLY TAYLOR, EMMA 3 X 3

WARNER, KAMBRIE LILLIS, KENDYL 2 2

TOOMA, KRISTAL SMITH, PEYTON 2 2

KING, CATHERINE CSIKI, BROOKLYNN 2 2

EDWARDS-JONES, MARGARET GAGNON, MADILYN 2 2

SCHULUETER, SAVANNAH STEFANELLI, JULES 2 2

GRIMM, JANA CARLINO, SOPHIA 2 2

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH HART, CARISSA 1 1

ROSENAU, HOLLY DEMAREST, ELLA 1 X 1 X

DERVILLE, MARGAUX VERMA, HANALEYAH 1 1 X

HUNTLEY, JORDAN MUSOLINO, PAYTON 1 1

SIMPSON, KELLY KUCHTENKO, JESSICA 1 1

UNKNOWN JONES, ALYSON 0 X

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE SWAIN, MARLENA 0 X X

CEJA, MANON MCCLARY, MEADOW SKYE 0 X

DONAHOE, KELSEY WILBURN, BRYANNA SHAY 0 X

ROSENAU, HOLLY JOHNSON, SOPHIA 0 X

DERVILLE, MARGAUX BOSCHETTI, IBIZA 0 X

DERVILLE, MARGAUX PETTINA, BRIARLY 0 X

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEELE, MADISON 0 X

DERVILLE, MARGAUX TURNER, TENLEY 0 X

UNKNOWN LORIN, GENNY 0 X

DELANEY, KATIE DELANEY, LEXI 0 X

CREWS, LAURIE POWERS, HARLEY 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

SCHOOLING 

JUMPER 2'3" You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

YOUNG, DERRI YOUNG, MIAH WATCH ME SPARKLE 167 21 7 X 12 16 10 17 5 14 20 10 17 18

DELANEY, KATIE DELANEY, PEYTON ANGEL IN DISGUISE 56 18 19 19

BEECHAM, SOPHIA FAFARD, ANDEE ZULU 44 12 14 18

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA SIMPSON, KELLY LEGACY 38 38

ROSENAU, HOLLY ROSENAU, HOLLY/BRAUMAN, KARA FALINE 38 28 10

PINCHEON, DIANE MILLHOUSE, PEYTON NOT HALF BAD 33 15 18

SIMPSON, KELLY DEEMS, LEXI KAISER 26 9 17

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH HART, CARISSA CERTIFIABLE SECRET 24 X 7 10 7

VAINOSKY, MEGAN ROTSTEIN, DEENAH JUMPING JUNE BUG 21 7 5 3 6

APPLEY, DANIELLE LAWRENCE, SEREN KNOTTICAL 20 15 5

WARNER, KAMBRIE O'KELLY, HADLEY REDBULL GIVES YOU WINGS 20 9 11

HUNTLEY, JORDAN MUSOLINO, PAYTON ROCKETMAN 19 8 11

PINCHEON, DIANE PINCHEON, DIANE 24 KARAT MAGIC 18 4 14

STEWART, LISA KINGSLEY, ROSE SRIRACHA 18 18

JOHNSON, DANIELLE JOHNSON, MADISON WYNNIE WIDGETS 16 16

RILEY, AURELIA JENNINGS, REESE A CORONA BY THE POOL 15 2 13

TOOMA, KRISTAL MEYER, BAYLIE AUKLAND 14 6 8

APPLEY, DANIELLE MCSHERRY, PEYTON OHANA 14 14

DERVILLE, MARGAUX COLE, RILEY THE GOLDEN NUGGET 14 14

APPLEY, DANIELLE STEVENS, HANNAH COCO PEBBLES 14 6 8

NEAVE, AMANDA MILLER, BRI ADDICTED TO SWAG 13 X X 10 3

BYERS, GIANNA BYERS, GIANNA WILD BUT CLASSY 13 13

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA DEEMS, LEXI BERRY STRONG 13 13

DONAHOE, KELSEY WILBURN, BRYANNA SHAY DUTCH 12 5 7

CEJA, MANON NELSON, ALISON ISADORA 11 11

CEJA, MANON O'FARRELL, ELLA PEANUT 11 10 1

SIMPSON, KELLY STEINHARDT, ADRIANA RALPH 11 11

GIBSON, SINA MURPHY, JULIA POISON IVY 10 3 7

ROSENAU, HOLLY DEMAREST, ELLA WHOOPSIE DAISY 10 6 4 X

DELANEY, KATIE TAVOLACCI, ADRIANNA DENALI 8 8 X

APPLEY, DANIELLE APPLEY, DANIELLE HOW TO TRAIN YOUR DRAGON 8 7 1

DELANEY, KATIE VISOKAY, ISABELLA WILLOW 6 6

BARNETT, JILL LUPOSELI, LAURA OPERATION THIRTY TWO 6 6

LORIN, GENNY LORIN, GENNY MIEKE 5 X 5

TOOMA, KRISTAL SMITH, PEYTON KUNG FU PANDA 4 4

STEWART, LISA STEWART, ELLA PASTA GIOVANNA 4 2 X 2

EDWARDS-JONES, MARGARET GAGNON, MADILYN BLACK JACK 4 4

BUTLER, ANAIS PORTER, SARAH AMERICAN SNIPERESS 4 4

PUTZ, COURTNEY PERKINS, TRINITY TALL ORDER 4 4

ANDREWS, SAVANNAH ANDREWS, SAVANNAH WPF GOLDEN BOY 3 3 X

CEJA, MANON KAKAES, ZOEY CALIFORNIA 2 2

HUNTLEY, JORDAN MESSICK, ASHLEIGH FROG 2 2

BECERRA, NATHALIE ACETO, CHRISSIE MOOSE 2 2

HAPEMAN, CLAUDIA HAPEMAN, CLAUDIA BAILEY 1 1

BINGLER, ANNE WALKER, ELLA AZIZA 1 1

KING, CATHERINE LANE, JAYDEN 67 SHELBY 1 1

RIVERA, MATTIE KENNEALLY, EMILY VICARIOUS LASS 1 1

HAPEMAN, CLAUDIA HAPEMAN, CLAUDIA NICE SHOES 0 X

BUTLER, ANAIS HENDERSON, KATELYN ARMANI DE LA PAZ 0 X X

WARNER, KAMBRIE WARNER, KAMBRIE RUMOR HAS IT 0 X

CEJA, MANON WOODYARD, KAREN LOLY POP 0 X

FREEMAN, LIZ BOYD, ASHLEY BELLA 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

2'3" HSTIP 

SCHOOLING 

JUMPER CLASSIC
You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

YOUNG, DERRI YOUNG, MIAH WATCH ME SPARKLE 32 4 7 7 7 7

CEJA, MANON NELSON, ALISON ISADORA 7 7

BEECHAM, SOPHIA FAFARD, ANDEE ZULU 7 3 4

BINGLER, ANNA WALKER, ELLA AZIZA 5 5

DERVILLE, MARGAUX COLE, RILEY THE GOLDEN NUGGET 5 5

CEJA, MANON O'FARRELL, ELLA PEANUT 5 5

SIMPSON, KELLY STEINHARDT, ADRIANA RALPH 5 5

HUNTLEY, JORDAN MUSOLINO, PAYTON ROCKETMAN 4 4

SIMPSON, KELLY DEEMS, LEXI KAISER 4 4

DELANEY, KATIE VISOKAY, ISABELLA WILLOW 3 3

RILEY, AURELIA JENNINGS, REESE A CORONA BY THE POOL 3 3

DELANEY, KATIE TAVOLACCI, ANDRIANNA DENALI 2 2

HUNTLEY, JORDAN MESSICK, ASHLEIGH FROG 2 2



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

THOROUGHBRED 

JUMPER 2'6" You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

SPENCE, JENNA NOWAK, LANIE HUB CITY 34 15 19

BUTLER, ANAIS PORTER, SARAH AMERICAN SNIPERESS 30 30

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH TRAYWICK, ELLIS QUITE TEMPERED 24 24

PUTZ, COURTNEY PUTZ, COURTNEY II EST VITE 24 24

GONZALES, DIANA ROBINSON, RILEY TRUEPENNY 21 21

BECERRA, NATHALIE MAUST, ASLYN ARLO 12 12

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

HSITP JUMPER 

2'6" You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

RILEY, AURELIA NESCIO, ELLA JOLINA TW 52 7 19 15 11 X

BUTLER, ANAIS PORTER, SARAH AMERICAN SNIPERESS 44 7 15 11 11

DELANEY, KATIE DELANEY, PEYTON ANGEL IN DISGUISE 40 19 21

PINCHEON, DIANE EDENFIELD, MELANIE SILK AND DIAMONDS 37 21 16

CEJA, MANON KAKAES, ZOEY CALIFORNIA 35 19 16

TOOMA, KRISTAL HAND, EMMA SURPRISINGLY FANCEY 32 15 17

STEINHARDT, ADRIANA STEINHARDT, ADRIANA ROCKIN RALPH 30 20 10

BEECHAM, SOPHIA FAFARD, ANDEE ZIPPITY ZU 28 28

BUTLER, ANAIS SUTCH, SHELBY KT EUGENE 27 12 15

APPLEY, DANIELLE BROUILLET, ANOUK HARLEY 24 12 12

MANNING, HEATHER MEADOWS, HADLEY RIVERDALE 21 8 13

GONZALES, DIANA ROCHA, MELANIE R.L.ORION 21 6 7 6 2

DELANEY, KATIE HERNANDEZ, BROOKLYN SUNDANCE 21 21

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH EISENHUT, LILY/169 BALATON 21 5 7 9

SIMPSON, KELLY SIMPSON, KELLY LEGACY 21 21

BECERRA, NATHALIE FERREIRA, AVERY NOVA 17 17

APPLEY, DANIELLE FERRERA, NICOLE BELLISSIMA 16 7 9

DELANEY, KATIE VISOKAY, ISABELLA WILLOW 15 9 6

FREEMAN, LIZ TRAYWICK, ELLIS QUITE TEMPERED 12 4 8

TOOMA, KRISTAL MEYER, BAYLIE AUKLAND 11 11

KELLEY, VICTORIA KIM, RACHEL LOLAPALOOZA 11 11

GRAEFF, MIRIAM GRAEFF, MIRIAM CATEGORY 5 8 8

PUTZ, COURTNEY PERKINS, TRINITY LUNA 8 8

TOOMA, KRISTAL FOLTZ, LIV CHERRY BOMB 7 7

VAINOSKY, MEGAN WOOD, KELSEY OCTAVIA K 7 7

TOOMA, KRISTAL POPP, KATE MR. ANDERSON 5 5

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE MIDDLETON, ANISTON QUITE A ROC 5 5

KELLEY, VICTORIA GRAVES, ZOE VEGO 4 4

HENRY, MIKE HENRY, PHOEBE OLE 4 4

HUNTLEY, JORDAN MESSICK, ASHLEIGH FROG 3 3

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

2'6" HSTIP/SEMF 

QUALIFIER 

JUMPER CLASSIC
You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

CEJA, MANON KAKAES, ZOEY CALIFORNIA 7 7

RILEY, AURELIA NESCIO, ELLA JOLINA TW 5 5



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

.85m JUMPER 2'9" You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

ROSENAU, HOLLY BRAUMAN, KARA KABLIS 63 5 10 15 14 7 12

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH EISENHUT, LILY LEO 51 8 13 16 14

GRIMM, JANA WILLIAMS, KATE ALLIGATOR 38 38

GRIMM, JANA SELVEY, EMILY NAVIGATOR 32 32

DELANEY, KATIE HERNANDEZ, BROOKLYN SUNDANCE 27 14 13

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH JONES, GIOVANNA THE DEFENDANT 24 5 19

TOOMA, KRISTAL FOLTZ, LIV CHERRY BOMB 21 21

DELANEY, KATIE ALLEN, FAITH FANTASTIC 21 21

GIBSON, SINA GIBSON, SINA CHERISH THE MOMENT 20 12 8

BECERRA, NATHALIE MAUST, ASLYN ARLO 20 9 11

TOOMA, KRISTAL POPP, KATE MR. ANDERSON 19 4 15

BECERRA, NATHALIE FERREIRA, AVERY NOVA 19 19

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH BALATON 19 7 12

GRIMM, JANA LYLES, MORGAN ZABADACK 18 14 4

JOHNSON, DANIELLE SMITH, HANNAH WYNNIE WIDGETS 18 18

HIRSCHKOWITZ, ANNA HANSEN, MIKENZIE KHLOE T 17 17

GONZALES, DIANA ROBINSON, RILEY TRUEPENNY 14 7 X 7

RESER, STACY TAVE, LEAH IVY 10 10

PUTZ, COURTNEY PUTZ, COURTNEY II EST VITE 10 10

RESER, STACY RESER, STACY KONA 9 9

ROVIRA, CEMONE VAN ROOYEN, AMBER COOLROCK COLOUR FEE 9 9

ROVIRA, CEMONE ST. JOHN, GREYSEN LAVELLO 9 9

WARNER, KAMBRIE WARNER, KAMBRIE THE DARK KNIGHT 7 7

KELLEY, VICTORIA KIM, RACHEL LOLAPALOOZA 7 7

RIVERA, MATTIE DREWES, ASHLEY POETIC JUSTICE 7 7

RING, SARA KOCHER, GRACE FUN FANCY FREE 5 5

GONZALES, DIANA ROCHA, MELANIE R.L.ORION 3 3

VAINOSKY, MEGAN WOOD, KELSEY OCTAVIA K 0 X

KELLEY, VICTORIA GRAVES, ZOE VEGO 0



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

.95m JUMPER 3' You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

BUTLER, ANAIS HENDERSON, KATELYN KT EUGENE 67 12 16 24 15

CREWS, LAURIE KELLER-RABER, ISABELLA BLAZE RUNNER 57 10 11 36

DELANEY, KATIE ALLEN, FAITH FANTASTIC 36 19 17

DAROSA, ALICIA VATLAND, MADDYN CLASS ACT GEORGE 35 14 21

TERAN, ROBERTO EZZO, STEPHANIE REMINGTON 31 12 19

CEJA, MANON HOLT, ELLA BARRACOON 26 13 13

GONZALES, DIANA ROBINSON, RILEY TRUEPENNY 25 4 4 17

WARNER, KAMBRIE WARNER, KAMBRIE BATMAN 19 19

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH EISENHUT, LILY LEO 18 14 4

TOOMA, KRISTAL FOLTZ, LIV CHERRY BOMB 14 14

YOUNG, KATIE YOUNG, KATIE IDALEE 14 14

PUTZ, COURTNEY KURKIEWICZ, AUDRA ACE'S UP 14 14

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH HARVILL, JENNIFER THE PRODUCER 12 12

BJERKSTRAND, DEBBIE LOVALL, SAMANTHA BILLY 10 10

BECERRA, NATHALIE MAUST, ASLYN ARLO 10 10

BLASZCZYK, AGGIE BLASZCZYK, AGGIE HELLO KITTY 10 10

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH FARR, NICOLE KANDY KRUSH 9 4 5

RING, SARA KOCHER, GRACE FUN FANCY FREE 8 8

RING, SARA RING, SARA QUENTIN 7 7

WARNER, KAMBRIE WARNER, KAMBRIE THE DARK KNIGHT 7 7

ROVIRA, CEMONE VAN ROOYEN, AMBER COOLROCK COLOUR FEE 7 7

CARTWRIGHT, LINDSAY CARTWRIGHT, LINDSAY LUNA 7 7

RIVERA, MATTIE DREWES, ASHLEY POETIC JUSTICE 7 7

ROSENAU, HOLLY BRAUMAN, KARA KABLIS 6 6

KELLEY, VICTORIA TEW, RAELIN KING OF THE WIND 5 5

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH JONES, GIOVANNA THE DEFENDANT 5 5

GRIMM, JANA LYLES, MORGAN ZABADACK 4 4

ROVIRA, CEMONE ST. JOHN, GREYSEN LAVELLO 4 4

UNKNOWN BLACKBURN, COURTNEY STILLMAN 3 3

KELLEY, VICTORIA WATKO, STEPHANIE BRINLEY GOLD 0 X



DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

1m JUMPERS 3'3" You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH FARR, NICOLE KANDY KRUSH 63 14 13 12 24

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH CLIFTON, ISABELLA RHAPSODY IN BLUE 35 14 21

BECERRA, NATHLIE JOHNSON, TAYLOR READY FOR CHANGE 30 9 21

HIRSCHKOWITZ, ANNA HIRSCHKOWITZ, ANNA KHLOE T 30 4 14 12

CLOUTIER, ELIZABETH HARVILL, JENNIFER THE PRODUCER 28 7 21

BLASZCZYK, AGGIE BLASZCZYK, AGGIE HELLO KITTY 24 24

BINGLER, ANNE KAHLI, ANA KILARY 15 15

SCHLUETER, SAVANNAH FINNIESTON, AIDAN LAURENTIUS 13 13

BINGLER, ANNE BINGLER, ANNE KINETIC 10 10

GONZALES, DIANA TERAN, ROBERTO MARIA BONITA 7 4 3

GONZALES, DIANA TERAN, ROBERTO ARNAC DU MAZES 7 7

DELANEY, KATIE ALLEN, FAITH FANTASTIC 7 7

RIVERA, MATTIE FORGET, TALIA ROMAN MAGIC 7 7

KELLEY, VICTORIA WATKO, STEPHANIE BRINLEY GOLD 6 6

RIVERA, MATTIE RODRIGUEZ, LAYLA RIOS MOJO 5 5

BINGLER, ANNE BINGLER, ANNE INSPIRADO 4 4

KELLEY, VICTORIA TEW, RAELIN KING OF THE WIND 3 3

DIVISION TRAINER RIDER HORSE/PONY TOTAL of GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO GO

3', 3'3" MINI PRIX 

HSITP/SEMF 

QUALIFIER 

JUMPER CLASSIC

You must participate in these classes 10 

show days at Grand Oaks to be eligible for 

year end award

ALL SHOWS 24-Feb 25-Feb 13-Apr 14-Apr 4-May 5-May 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Oct 6-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 16-Nov 17-Nov

WARNER, KAMBRIE WARNER, KAMBRIE BATMAN 7 7

YOUNG, KATIE YOUNG, KATIE IDALEE 7 7

UNKNOWN BLACKBURN, COURTNEY STILLMAN 5 5

HIRSCHKOWITZ, ANNA HIRSCHKOWITZ, ANNA KHLOE T 4 4

GONZALES, DIANA ROBINSON, RILEY TRUEPENNY 3 3


